

Numer brygady	km	suma	1		2		1		2		1		2	
			1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2		
1. 5129 03 Ożarów Mazowiecki Starostwo	0.000	0.000	7:40	8:00	9:10	9:30	11:40	12:00	13:10	13:30	14:40	15:00	16:00	
2. 5129 02 Ożarów Mazowiecki Starostwo	1.168	1.168	8:03	8:03	9:33	9:33	12:03	12:03	13:33	13:33	15:03	15:03	16:23	
3. 5130 02 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium Ż	1.683	1.683	8:05	8:05	9:35	9:35	12:05	12:05	13:35	13:35	15:05	15:05	16:25	
4. 5803 01 Ożarów Mazowiecki PKP Ożarów Mazowiecki	2.308	2.308	8:08	8:08	9:38	9:38	12:08	12:08	13:38	13:38	15:08	15:08	16:28	
5. 5130 01 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium Ż	2.264	4.572	8:12	8:12	9:42	9:42	12:12	12:12	13:42	13:42	15:12	15:12	16:32	
6. 5802 02 Piotrowek Mały Piotrowek Mały Ż	0.940	5.512	8:14	8:14	9:44	9:44	12:14	12:14	13:44	13:44	15:14	15:14	16:34	
7. 5801 02 Strzykuly Strzykuly Ż	1.209	6.721	8:16	8:16	9:46	9:46	12:16	12:16	13:46	13:46	15:16	15:16	16:36	
8. 5800 02 Wieruchow Wieruchow Ż	1.306	8.027	8:18	8:18	9:48	9:48	12:18	12:18	13:48	13:48	15:18	15:18	16:38	
9. 6812 02 Nowe Babice Nowe Babice Ż	1.300	9.327	8:22	8:22	9:52	9:52	12:22	12:22	13:52	13:52	15:22	15:22	16:42	
10. 6119 02 Stare Babice Rynek Ż	0.810	10.137	8:24	8:24	9:54	9:54	12:24	12:24	13:54	13:54	15:24	15:24	16:44	
11. 6150 01 Stare Babice Wieruchowska Ż	0.660	10.797	8:25	8:25	9:55	9:55	12:25	12:25	13:55	13:55	15:25	15:25	16:45	
12. 6185 01 Stare Babice Gen. Kutrzeby Ż	0.490	11.287	8:26	8:26	9:56	9:56	12:26	12:26	13:56	13:56	15:26	15:26	16:46	
13. 6149 01 Zielonki Zielonki Ż	0.350	11.637	8:27	8:27	9:57	9:57	12:27	12:27	13:57	13:57	15:27	15:27	16:47	
14. 6184 01 Zielonki Sportowa Ż	1.500	13.137	8:29	8:29	9:59	9:59	12:29	12:29	13:59	13:59	15:29	15:29	16:49	
15. 6201 01 Lipków Paszalisz-Jakubowicza Ż	2.516	15.653	8:33	8:33	10:03	10:03	12:33	12:33	14:03	14:03	15:33	15:33	16:53	
16. 6127 01 Hornówek Hornówek Ż	0.904	16.557	8:35	8:35	10:05	10:05	12:35	12:35	14:05	14:05	15:35	15:35	16:55	
17. 6119 01 Izabelin Langiewicza Ż	0.377	16.934	8:36	8:36	10:06	10:06	12:36	12:36	14:06	14:06	15:36	15:36	16:56	
18. 6120 01 Izabelin Sierakowska Ż	0.301	17.235	8:37	8:37	10:07	10:07	12:37	12:37	14:07	14:07	15:37	15:37	16:57	
19. 6121 01 Izabelin Kościuszkowska Ż	0.570	17.805	8:38	8:38	10:08	10:08	12:38	12:38	14:08	14:08	15:38	15:38	16:58	
20. 6122 01 Izabelin Urząd Gminy Ż	0.808	18.613	8:39	8:39	10:09	10:09	12:39	12:39	14:09	14:09	15:39	15:39	16:59	
21. 6123 01 Izabelin Sienkiewicza Ż	0.690	19.303	8:41	8:41	10:11	10:11	12:41	12:41	14:11	14:11	15:41	15:41	17:01	
22. 6124 01 Łaski Sokółskiego Ż	0.896	20.199	8:43	8:43	10:13	10:13	12:43	12:43	14:13	14:13	15:43	15:43	17:03	
23. 6125 01 Łaski Poczta Ż	0.394	20.593	8:44	8:44	10:14	10:14	12:44	12:44	14:14	14:14	15:44	15:44	17:04	
24. 6126 01 Łaski Łąkowa Ż	1.050	21.643	8:45	8:45	10:15	10:15	12:45	12:45	14:15	14:15	15:45	15:45	17:05	
25. 6140 01 Mościska Sikorskiego Ż	2.688	24.329	8:54	8:54	10:24	10:24	12:54	12:54	14:24	14:24	15:54	15:54	17:14	
26. 6037 02 Trendów Jas Ż	0.440	24.769	8:55	8:55	10:25	10:25	12:55	12:55	14:25	14:25	15:55	15:55	17:15	
27. 6193 02 Łaski Trendów Ż	0.550	25.319	8:56	8:56	10:26	10:26	12:56	12:56	14:26	14:26	15:56	15:56	17:16	
28. 6038 02 Łomianki Kąmploska Ż	0.400	25.719	8:57	8:57	10:27	10:27	12:57	12:57	14:27	14:27	15:57	15:57	17:17	
29. 6101 02 Łomianki Młocińska Ż	0.340	26.059	8:58	8:58	10:28	10:28	12:58	12:58	14:28	14:28	15:58	15:58	17:18	
30. 6102 02 Łomianki Grzybowa Ż	0.910	26.969	9:00	9:00	10:30	10:30	13:00	13:00	14:30	14:30	16:00	16:00	17:20	
31. 6141 02 Łomianki Długa Ż	1.354	28.323	9:04	9:04	10:34	10:34	13:04	13:04	14:34	14:34	16:04	16:04	17:24	
32. 6407 02 Łomianki Łomianki-Centrum Ż	0.680	28.983	9:05	9:05	10:35	10:35	13:05	13:05	14:35	14:35	16:05	16:05	17:25	
34. 6809 02 Łomianki ICDS Ż	0.441	29.424	9:06	9:06	10:36	10:36	13:06	13:06	14:36	14:36	16:06	16:06	17:26	
35. 6808 02 Łomianki Amfil "Poznań" Ż	0.455	29.879	9:07	9:07	10:37	10:37	13:07	13:07	14:37	14:37	16:07	16:07	17:27	
36. 6411 02 Kielpin Stary Ogródowa Ż	0.351	30.230	9:08	9:08	10:38	10:38	13:08	13:08	14:38	14:38	16:08	16:08	17:28	
37. 6807 02 Kielpin Stary Graniczna Ż	0.347	30.577	9:09	9:09	10:39	10:39	13:09	13:09	14:39	14:39	16:09	16:09	17:29	
38. 6806 02 Dziekanów Leśny Instytut Ekologii PAN D. 775	31.352	31.352	9:12	9:12	10:42	10:42	13:12	13:12	14:42	14:42	16:12	16:12	17:32	
39. 6158 01 Dziekanów Leśny Dziekanów Leśny	1.016	32.368	9:14	9:14	10:44	10:44	13:14	13:14	14:44	14:44	16:14	16:14	17:34	

Numer bygady	km	suma	1		2		1		2	
			1	2	1	2	1	2		
1. 6168 01 Dziekanów Lesny Dziekanów Lesny	↓	↓	6:30	8:00	10:30	12:00	13:30	14:50		
2. 6806 01 Dziekanów Lesny Instytut Ekologii PAN	1,064	1,064	6:32	8:02	10:32	12:02	13:32	14:52		
3. 6807 01 Kielpin Stary Graniczka Z	0,730	1,794	6:34	8:04	10:34	12:04	13:34	14:54		
4. 6411 01 Kielpin Stary Ogrodowa Z	0,200	1,994	6:35	8:05	10:35	12:05	13:35	14:55		
5. 6808 01 Lomianki Armii "Poznań" Z	0,581	2,575	6:36	8:06	10:36	12:06	13:36	14:56		
6. 6809 01 Lomianki LODS Z	0,363	2,938	6:37	8:07	10:37	12:07	13:37	14:57		
7. 6810 01 Lomianki Kosciol Z	0,483	3,421	6:38	8:08	10:38	12:08	13:38	14:58		
8. 6407 01 Lomianki Lomianki-Centrum Z	0,419	3,840	6:39	8:09	10:39	12:09	13:39	14:59		
9. 6811 01 Lomianki Wislana Z	0,291	4,131	6:40	8:10	10:40	12:10	13:40	15:00		
10. 6144 01 Lomianki Piaskowa Z	0,739	4,870	6:42	8:12	10:42	12:12	13:42	15:02		
11. 6141 01 Lomianki Długa Z	0,450	5,320	6:43	8:13	10:43	12:13	13:43	15:03		
12. 6102 01 Lomianki Grzybowa Z	0,790	6,110	6:45	8:15	10:45	12:15	13:45	15:05		
13. 6101 01 Lomianki Młocińska Z	0,430	6,540	6:46	8:16	10:46	12:16	13:46	15:06		
14. 6038 01 Lomianki Kamplnosa Z	0,490	7,030	6:47	8:17	10:47	12:17	13:47	15:07		
15. 6193 01 Laski Trenów Z	0,320	7,350	6:48	8:18	10:48	12:18	13:48	15:08		
16. 6037 01 Trenów-las Z	0,580	7,930	6:49	8:19	10:49	12:19	13:49	15:09		
17. 6140 02 Mostowska Sikorskiego Z	2,824	10,754	6:56	8:26	10:56	12:26	13:56	15:16		
18. 6126 02 Laski Łąkowa Z	1,083	11,837	6:58	8:28	10:58	12:28	13:58	15:18		
19. 6125 02 Laski Poczłowa Z	0,591	12,428	6:59	8:29	10:59	12:29	13:59	15:19		
20. 6124 02 Laski Sokolowskiego Z	0,681	13,109	7:00	8:30	11:00	12:30	14:00	15:20		
21. 6123 02 Izabelin Siękiewicza Z	0,985	14,094	7:02	8:32	11:02	12:32	14:02	15:22		
22. 6122 02 Izabelin Urząd Gminy Z	0,750	14,844	7:04	8:34	11:04	12:34	14:04	15:24		
23. 6121 02 Izabelin Kościuszkiszkola Z	0,441	15,285	7:05	8:35	11:05	12:35	14:05	15:25		
24. 6120 02 Izabelin Siękiewicza Z	0,518	15,803	7:06	8:36	11:06	12:36	14:06	15:26		
25. 6119 03 Izabelin Langiewicza Z	0,350	16,153	7:07	8:37	11:07	12:37	14:07	15:27		
26. 6127 02 Homówek Homówek Z	1,020	17,173	7:09	8:39	11:09	12:39	14:09	15:29		
27. 6201 02 Lipków Paszalisia-Jakubowicza Z	2,318	19,491	7:13	8:43	11:13	12:43	14:13	15:33		
28. 6184 02 Zielonki Sportowa Z	1,870	21,361	7:15	8:45	11:15	12:45	14:15	15:35		
29. 6149 02 Zielonki Zielonki Z	0,410	21,771	7:16	8:46	11:16	12:46	14:16	15:36		
30. 6185 02 Stare Babice Gen. Kutrzeby Z	0,390	22,161	7:17	8:47	11:17	12:47	14:17	15:37		
31. 6150 02 Stare Babice Wieruchowska Z	0,650	22,811	7:18	8:48	11:18	12:48	14:18	15:38		
32. 6145 01 Stare Babice Rynek Z	0,650	23,461	7:19	8:49	11:19	12:49	14:19	15:39		
33. 6812 01 Nowe Babice Nowe Babice Z	1,265	24,726	7:22	8:52	11:22	12:52	14:22	15:42		
34. 5800 01 Wieruchów Wieruchów Z	1,600	26,326	7:24	8:54	11:24	12:54	14:24	15:44		
35. 5801 01 Strzykuly Strzykuly Z	0,983	27,309	7:26	8:56	11:26	12:56	14:26	15:46		
36. 5802 01 Piotrowek Mały Piotrowek Mały Z	0,974	28,283	7:28	8:58	11:28	12:58	14:28	15:48		
37. 5130 02 Ozarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium Z	2,400	30,683	7:32	9:02	11:32	13:02	14:32	15:52		
38. 5803 01 Ozarów Mazowiecki PKP Ozarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium Z	0,665	31,348	7:34	9:04	11:34	13:04	14:34	15:54		
39. 5130 01 Ozarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium Z	0,625	31,973	7:37	9:07	11:37	13:07	14:37	15:57		
40. 5129 03 Ozarów Mazowiecki Starostwo	1,189	33,012	7:40	9:10	11:40	13:10	14:40	16:00		